
 

      Price list 2018/2019 

 

 

 Low season 
 

03.04.18 – 08.06.18 

18.08.18 – 23.11.18 

23.04.19 – 07.06.19 

17.08.19 – 22.11.19  

 Medium season 

 

13.01.18 – 09.02.18 

09.06.18 – 17.08.18 

24.11.18 – 21.12.18 

12.01.19 – 08.02.19 

08.06.19 – 16.08.19 

23.11.19 – 20.12.19  

 High season 
 

21.12.17 – 12.01.18 

10.02.18 – 02.04.18 

22.12.18 – 11.01.19 

09.02.19 – 22.04.19 

21.12.19 – 10.01.20  

 

Single room 
 

CHF 130.- CHF 150.- 

CHF 180.- 

bis / to 

CHF 220.- 

 

Double room single 

use 

CHF 180.- CHF 200.- CHF 240.- 

bis / to 

CHF 270.- 

 
 

CHF 180.- CHF 200.- 

CHF 240.- 

bis / to 

CHF 270.- 

Double room in the main 

building or in the 

Residence Bellevue 

CHF 220.- CHF 260.- 

CHF 320.- 

bis / to 

CHF 400.- 

 

Triple room 

 
 

 

CHF 270.- CHF 330.- 

CHF 390.- 

Bis / to 

CHF 510.- 

 

Quadruple room 
 

CHF 320.- CHF 400.- 

CHF 440.- 

Bis / to 

CHF 560.- 

 

Apartment in the 

Residence Bellevue 
 

2 Pers. CHF 250.- 

3 Pers. CHF 300.- 

4 Pers. CHF 365.- 

2 Pers. CHF 290.- 

3 Pers. CHF 360.- 

4.Pers. CHF 425.- 

2 Pers. 

CHF 350.- / CHF 430.- 

3 Pers. 

CHF 420.- / CHF 550.- 

4.Pers. 

CHF 485.- / CHF 600.- 

Supplement for children sleeping in the room 

with their parents 
 

 

 
0 – 5 years: free of charge 

6 – 15 years: supplement of CHF 65.00 

per child (max. 2 children) 

 
 

  
The rates are per room per night. Breakfast buffet, service charges and VAT included, 

plus City Tax of CHF 3.00 per adult and CHF 1.50 per child (9 - 15 years) per night. 
 

Half-board (5-course menu): Extra charge CHF 35.- per person per night 
Children (6 – 15 years) CHF 17.50 per child per night 

 
Full-board Extra charge CHF 47.- per person per night 
Children (6 – 15 years) CHF 32.00 per child per night 

 
Our hotel is open all year round. 

  



 

      Price list 2017/2020 

 

 

 Low season 
 

03.04.18 – 08.06.18 

18.08.18 – 23.11.18 

23.04.19 – 07.06.19 

17.08.19 – 22.11.19  

 Medium season 

 

13.01.18 – 09.02.18 

09.06.18 – 17.08.18 

24.11.18 – 21.12.18 

12.01.19 – 08.02.19 

08.06.19 – 16.08.19 

23.11.19 – 20.12.19  

 High season 
 

21.12.17 – 12.01.18 

10.02.18 – 02.04.18 

22.12.18 – 11.01.19 

09.02.19 – 22.04.19 

21.12.19 – 10.01.20  

 

Single room 
 

CHF 130.- CHF 150.- 

CHF 180.- 

bis / to 

CHF 220.- 

 

Double room single 

use 

CHF 180.- CHF 200.- CHF 240.- 

bis / to 

CHF 270.- 

 
 

CHF 180.- CHF 200.- 

CHF 240.- 

bis / to 

CHF 270.- 

Double room in the main 

building or in the 

Residence Bellevue 

CHF 220.- CHF 260.- 

CHF 320.- 

bis / to 

CHF 400.- 

 

Triple room 

 
 

 

CHF 270.- CHF 330.- 

CHF 390.- 

Bis / to 

CHF 510.- 

 

Quadruple room 
 

CHF 320.- CHF 400.- 

CHF 440.- 

Bis / to 

CHF 560.- 

 

Apartment in the 

Residence Bellevue 
 

2 Pers. CHF 250.- 

3 Pers. CHF 300.- 

4 Pers. CHF 365.- 

2 Pers. CHF 290.- 

3 Pers. CHF 360.- 

4.Pers. CHF 425.- 

2 Pers. 

CHF 350.- / CHF 430.- 

3 Pers. 

CHF 420.- / CHF 550.- 

4.Pers. 

CHF 485.- / CHF 600.- 

Supplement for children sleeping in the room 

with their parents 
 

 

 
0 – 5 years: free of charge 

6 – 15 years: supplement of CHF 65.00 

per child (max. 2 children) 

 
 

  
The rates are per room per night. Breakfast buffet, service charges and VAT included, 

plus City Tax of CHF 3.00 per adult and CHF 1.50 per child (9 - 15 years) per night. 
 

Half-board (5-course menu): Extra charge CHF 35.- per person per night 
Children (6 – 15 years) CHF 17.50 per child per night 

 
Full-board Extra charge CHF 47.- per person per night 
Children (6 – 15 years) CHF 32.00 per child per night 

 
Our hotel is open all year round. 

 


